32* PROMENADO della VALLE STURA
Gran fondo Nazionale di sci di fondo - 50 Km.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM
PETT CODICE

158
190
159
153
210
154
155
202
163
174

O OWoOO~NOOOHA~WN =

—_

ISCRITTI ... 10

NON PARTITI .. 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

18-01-2009 / FESTIONA

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

BELTRANDO Katia
LOMUSCIO Giovanna
SOTTILE Alessia
LAGORI Carla
BARBERIO Annamaria
ROBBIANO Mariateresa
GRANERI Barbara
CHIARAMELLO Emanuela
CAMPANI Giulia
MACCIONI Virna

PUNTI

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

FEMMINILE

1977 AOC ALO1 NORD.SERRAVALLE
1964 AOC TO16 C. SCI TORINO
1971 AOC CNO09 VALLE STURA

1953 AOC TO80 CAl UGET

1958 AOC TO80 CAl UGET

1960 AOC TO80 CAl UGET

1971 AOC TO80 CAl UGET

1959 AOC CN14 VALLI OCCITANE
1976 AOC CNO09 VALLE STURA

1965 LI SCI CLUB SASSELLO

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

2:39'19.0
2:47°49.5
2:49'54.9
2:55'48.4
3:13'51.4
3:1525.4
3:24°39.7
3:28'01.3
3:36'32.8
3:51°01.9

0.0
830.5
10'35.9
1629.4
34'32.4
36°06.4
45'20.7
48'42.3
57'13.8
1:11°42.9

PNT
TAB

F8/1




32* PROMENADO della VALLE STURA
Gran fondo Nazionale di sci di fondo - 50 Km.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM
PETT CODICE

1 102
2 213
3 106
4 176
5 105
6 132
7 127
8 103
9 104
10 129
11 142
12 139
13 193
14 205
15 128
16 157
17 201
18 184
19 140
20 186
21 212
22 175
23 122
24 160
25 203
26 207
27 124
28 161
29 156
30 195
31 143
32 206
33 151
34 171
35 152
36 178
37 191
38 215
39 148
40 187
41 134
42 138
43 136
44 180
45 164
46 165
47 185
48 214
49 133
50 170
51 177
52 209
53 181
54 179
55 146
56 199
57 149
58 144
59 145

18-01-2009 / FESTIONA

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

FAGGIO Fabrizio
SARAVALLE Fulvio
BENZIO Sergio
FRABONI Roberto
BARALE Oscar
FAGGIO Armandino
PIACENZA Enzo
FLORIS Giancarlo
MARIN Cristian
AVONDETTO Luca
TRON Massimo
PEDRONI Fiorenzo
SURACI Mario
CHEVALIER Jeanpier
CANALE Mauro
GATTINONI Claudio
GIRAUDO Maurizio
GALFRE’ Roberto
PEDRONI Stefano
RIVOIRA Pierbiagio
LENTI Marco
LITTARDI Ezio
PEIRA Gabriele
ROMANO Valery
MICHELI Marco
BAUDINO Giulio
BECCOTTO Bartolomeo
PORTA Tommaso
OBERTO Giancarlo
GOZZOLI Luigi
MARTINA Stefano
PELAZZA Alberto
LITTERA Giulio
GALATINI Massimo
MAGNALDI Renzo
MAGNETTO Luciano
CURLETTO Bruno
MUNTONI Marco
SUPERNO Goffredo
MORANO Renato
CONTARDO Fulvio
BAUDINO Fabrizio
GABUTTI Luigi
BESSONE Lelio
TURCO Ivano
SPIGHELLI Sergio
ROVERA Marco
FERRARA Severo
SPIRITO Massimo
CARRAVIERI Gianni
PARAVISI Sergio
VUERICH Paolo
MARTORELLO Ciriaco
ISOARDO Germano
VERNETTI Valter
ROSTAGNO Marco
SCRIMADORE Francesco
BERSEZIO Marco
BAROVERO Paolo

PUNTI

ANNO COM COD.

MASCHILE

1980
1965
1965
1974
1971
1958
1971
1965
1974
1985
1965
1960
1960
1950
1973
1962
1973
1959
1986
1955
1966

1974
1962
1969
1959
1968
1986
1974
1952
1977
1973
1984
1973

1946
1970
1972
1966
1965
1966
1965
1957
1954
1977
1955
1955
1958
1959
1946
1959
1949
1954
1945
1957
1963

1959
1957

AOC
VA

AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC

AOC
AC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
LI
AOC

AC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AA
LI
AOC
AOC
LI
AOC
AOC
AOC
VE
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
LI

LI
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC

CNo4
AO56
TO74
TO74
CNO09
CNo04
CN34
CNO09
CN34
TO81
TO81
TO81
TO74

TO81
LC45
CN34
CN34
TO81
CN14
TO80
GE27
CN24

BG15
CN14
CNo4
CNO09
CN14
CN25
CNO09
CN16
BZA9

CN34
CNO09
GE27
CNo4
CN14
CNo4
BL62
CNo4

CN34
CN24
CNO09
CN34
TO74
GE27
GE27
CN24
TO81
CNO09
CNO09
CN14
CNo4
CN14
CNO09
CN14

SOCIETA'

VALLE PESIO

FALLERE

SKI NOR.TORINO

SKI NOR.TORINO

VALLE STURA

VALLE PESIO

S. C. ALPI MARITTIME E
VALLE STURA

S. C. ALPI MARITTIME E
VALCHISONE - CAMILLO PA
VALCHISONE - CAMILLO PA
VALCHISONE - CAMILLO PA
SKI NOR.TORINO
FRANCIA.

VALCHISONE - CAMILLO PA
OSA

S. C. ALPI MARITTIME E
S. C. ALPI MARITTIME E
VALCHISONE - CAMILLO PA
VALLI OCCITANE

CAl UGET

GENOVA CAl

VALLE ELLERO

FRANCIA.

VALSERINA

VALLI OCCITANE

VALLE PESIO

VALLE STURA

VALLI OCCITANE

SKI AVIS BORGO

VALLE STURA

ORMEA

4° RGT. ALPINI

SCI CLUB SASSELLO

S. C. ALPI MARITTIME E
VALLE STURA

GENOVA CAl

VALLE PESIO

VALLI OCCITANE

VALLE PESIO

VV.F. DE VECCHI

VALLE PESIO

SCI CLUB BRA

S. C. ALPI MARITTIME E
VALLE ELLERO

VALLE STURA

S. C. ALPI MARITTIME E
SKI NOR.TORINO

GENOVA CAl

GENOVA CAl

VALLE ELLERO
VALCHISONE - CAMILLO PA
VALLE STURA

VALLE STURA

VALLI OCCITANE

VALLE PESIO

VALLI OCCITANE

VALLE STURA

VALLI OCCITANE

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

1:5825.5
1:59'38.8
1:59'54.8
1:59'56.2
2:04°06.6
2:0526.2
2:05’31.5
2:06'48.4
2:08'21.0
2:11°03.7
2:11°09.1
2:1114.3
2:11°37.3
2:14°37.1
2:14'51.0
2:1711.3
2:19'52.0
2:2007.5
2:2049.2
2:21°46.1
2:22'10.4
2:22'11.7
2:22'23.1
2:22'23.6
2:24'26.9
2:24'48.7
2:24'49.7
2:24’56.8
2:25'04.5
2:28°38.1
2:28'44.4
2:28'59.5
2:29'07.6
2:29'18.3
2:29'36.4
2:29'55.4
2:30'15.3
2:31'29.1
2:33'05.8
2:34'16.2
2:35'11.0
2:35'56.2
2:35'57.1
2:36'34.0
2:36'47.6
2:37'04.8
2:37'22.6
2:38'07.9
2:38'42.9
2:38'43.6
2:38'44.5
2:39'29.1
2:40'46.0
2:41'23.8
2:41'26.7
2:42'07.7
2:43'10.2
2:43'17.3
2:44'39.3

0.0
113.3
1'29.3
1°30.7
541.1
7°00.7
7°06.0
822.9
9'55.5

12'38.2
1243.6
12'48.8
13'11.8
16'11.6
16'25.5
18'45.8
21°26.5
21°42.0
22'23.7
23'20.6
23'44.9
23'46.2
23'57.6
23'58.1
26°01.4
26'23.2
26'24.2
26'31.3
26°39.0
30'12.6
30'18.9
30'34.0
30'42.1
30'52.8
31'10.9
31'29.9
31'49.8
33'03.6
34'40.3
35'50.7
36'45.5
37'30.7
37'31.6
38'08.5
3822.1
38'39.3
38'67.1
39'42.4
40'17.4
40'18.1
40'19.0
41'03.6
42'20.5
42'58.3
43'01.2
43'42.2
44'44.7
44'51.8
46'13.8

PNT
TAB

F8/1




POS NUM  NUM
PETT  CODICE

60 208

61 125

62 198

63 200

64 172

65 168

66 166

67 123

68 126

69 204

70 137

71 192

72 141

73 197

74 167

75 131

76 189

77 194

78 182

79 183

80 173

81 162

82 188

83 169

84 130

85 150

86 135

87 211
ISCRITTI ... 88
NON PARTITI .. 0
NON ARRIVATI

196

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

18-01-2009 / FESTIONA

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

RAINERI Agatino
ELLENA Carlo
MUSSO Ezio

ORSI Stefano
GALATINI Franco
FIORE Luciano
CALCAGNO Pietro
DE ALESSANDRI Andrea
ARDUINI Mario
VISTALLI Ermando
FISSORE Paolo
ACUTO Augusto
PERINO Guido

RODI Alberto
GIULIANO Silvio
ALLENA Giuseppe
POLISENO Marcellino
SCIOLLA Guido
BERTOLOTTI Giorgio
MANCUSO Salvatore
GALATINI Riccardo
MATTEUCCI Roberto
COMBA Francesco
VERGNANO Carlo
BELLONE Roberto
BERTRANDA Mario
BURANELLO Paolo
COSTARELLA Giuseppe

VIALE Marco

ANNO

1954
1968
1965
1952
1957
1945
1948
1966
1951
1958
1955
1956
1957
1949
1956
1951
1958
1961
1954
1955
1970
1942
1954
1933
1969
1953
1954
1951

1957

coMm

AOC
AOC
AOC

LI
AOC
AOC
AOC
AC
AC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AC
AC
LI
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC

AOC

COD.

CN14
CN24
CNo04
CN34

TO74
CN14

VASE
BG15
CN34
CNO09
TOO03
NO32
CN40
CN40
CNo4
CN40
VB16
VB16

CNO09
CNo4
TO74
ALO1

CN33
TO81
TO80

CNO09

SOCIETA'

VALLI OCCITANE

VALLE ELLERO

VALLE PESIO

S. C. ALPI MARITTIME E
SCI CLUB SASSELLO

SKI NOR.TORINO

VALLI OCCITANE

SKI CLUB TORINO

SCI CAl GALLARATE
VALSERINA

S. C. ALPI MARITTIME E
VALLE STURA

LEVANNA

LESA 77

TRE RIFUGI CAl

TRE RIFUGI CAl

VALLE PESIO

TRE RIFUGI CAl
FORMAZZA

FORMAZZA

SCI CLUB SASSELLO
VALLE STURA

VALLE PESIO

SKI NOR.TORINO
NORD.SERRAVALLE
MONVISO

VALCHISONE - CAMILLO PA
CAl UGET

VALLE STURA

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

2:45'05.0
2:46'19.2
2:4717.2
2:47°30.1
2:48°39.1
2:49'36.3
2:5125.2
2:51°37.4
2:51°38.2
2:51'43.9
2:54°33.5
2:54'49.7
2:55'49.9
2:56'47.3
2:57°41.6
2:58'11.5
2:58°36.2
2:59'13.7
3:04'50.1
3:04'50.9
3:07°51.1
3:0756.3
3:13'31.1
3:1506.8
3:17°24.2
3:18'10.0
3:22°00.4
3:4049.4

46°39.5
47'53.7
48'51.7
49'04.6
50'13.6
51'10.8
52'69.7
53'11.9
5312.7
53'18.4
56°08.0
56'24.2
57°24.4
5821.8
59'16.1
59'46.0
1:00'10.7
1:00'48.2
1:06'24.6
1:06'25.4
1:09'25.6
1:09'30.8
1:15'05.6
1:16'41.3
1:18'58.7
1:19'44.5
1:23'34.9
1:42'23.9

PNT
TAB

F8/2




